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9/26/2017, 11-2pm

Beautifully Remodeled Home

Barbara Nichols Lic. #00986024

1633 Clear View Drive

$2,395,000Offered At

Square footage per tax assessor and not verified.

1643 CLEAR VIEW DR

310-273-6369
Beverly Hills, Ca., 90210

www.1643clearviewdrive.com

Remodeled with style and taste.  Master suite "to die 
for" designed by famed designer John Cotrell.  Great 
lower Benedict location.  Wonderful canyon views 
from every room.  Three bedrooms, one could be maids 
or office, 2,862SF.  Fabulous new kitchen and baths.  

Good street parking and traffic signal at Benedict.  
Wonderful floor plan, recessed lighting, Blue tooth air 
and heat controls, and phone.  Lots of decks, balconies 
and patios for outdoor living.  Great house for the price!
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www.1833Fairburnunit106.com

Bright 2 + 2 corner unit centrally located on quiet st. Large entry leads you to generous 
liv rm w/stacked stone fplc, adj balcony & separate dining. Bright eat-in kitchen w/laun-
dry closet.  Large master ste. Master bath boasts double sinks, separate soaking tub 
& shower. Ample sized 2nd bdrm. Plantations shutters, bamboo floors. Quiet smaller 
complex, prime Westwood location, close to Century City, restaurants & shops. Secure 
building with community garage- 2 spaces. Westwood Charter Elementary

©2017 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of 
NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee 
the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information 
through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

WESTWOOD - CENTURY CITY | $795,000
1833 FAIRBURN AVE, UNIT 106 OPEN TUES 11-2 & SUN 2-5

Rogo/Babchick

3107776213
lynn@markrogo.com

& Barbara.Babchick@camoves.com
310-927-3055 & 310-777-6213

01423795

,

CalBRE#
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Buyer advised to independently verify the accuracy of all information including square footage, lot size or other information obtained by public records by Seller/Agent through personal inspection. Property is sold in its "AS IS" condition. Offers to include proof 
of funds. Seller selects services.

Open House 09/26/17 11:00am -2:00pm

Spectacular 
1928 Spanish 

Duplex

$2,295,000

2150 Hillhurst Ave.

323 N ORANGE DR

Mason Canter Rachael Brook

This Majestic 1928 Spanish Duplex captures your 

heart with old world charm. Building offers 2 

3BR/2BA units, LG rooms w unique details; exposed 

beam ceiling, fireplace, Huge Master & 2nd BR, LG 

BA, LG dining rm, breakfast rm, Updated Kitchen, 

310-722-3161 310-729-6004

www.masoncanter.com
Los Angeles, CA 90027

Viking hood, gas stove, XL fridge, marble counters, 

laundry rm, W/D, nanny's quarters, Wood floors 

throughout, Custom built-ins, Central AC/Heat. 3 

stall brick parking corral, fountain, Spanish tile, lush 

plants/trees. Lower Unit w private yard & spa
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ID 291682 # 09-26-17
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ID 291660 # 09-26-17


